FDP Form 10a - Bid Result on Civil Works

3 Forms to Use:

- 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
- 2. Bid Results on Good and Services

Bid Result on Conulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

## Republic of the Philippines CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay 1st Quarter 2018

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
6	FAFOACA	C Fencing of Tagaytay City National High School	P 1,950,000.00	Tagaytay City	WRC Construcion & Gen. Merchandise	Mandaluyong City	1,920,250.00	Mar. 06, 2018	20 CD
7	5158300	Purchase and Delivery of Medals	IP 2.199.960.00	City Government of Tagaytay at Tagaytay City	Lencel Trading	Tagaytay City	2,190,993.00	Mar. 06, 2018	7 CD
8	5174437	Brand New Dump Truck with Power Take Off	IP 6.741.440.00	City Government of Tagaytay at Tagaytay City	Areza Motor Sales	Biñan, Laguna	6,691,440.00	Mar. 20, 2018	30 CD
9	5173771	Purchase and Delivery of T-Shirt (Uniforms) for School Year 2018-2019	IP 17.915.625.00	City Government of Tagaytay at Tagaytay City	Lencel Trading	Tagaytay City	17,769,375.00	Mar. 20, 2018	20 CD
10	5182630	Purchase and Delivery of 25 Sets of Computer Desktop	P 1,125,000.00	Francisco P. Tolentino Memorial High School at Tagaytay City	Lencel Trading	Tagaytay City	1,100,000.00	Mar. 22, 2018	30 CD
11	5180115	Purchase of Brand New Asian Utility Vehicle Passenger Van	IP 3.926.250.00	City Government of Tagaytay at Tagaytay City				mar. 22, 2018	30 CD

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. GREGORIO M. MONREAL

Chairman

PACITA Z. AQUINO

ENGR

Momb

Member

3 Forms to Use: 1. Bid Results on Civil Works 2. Bid Results on Good and Services Bid Result on Conulting Services INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

## Republic of the Philippines **CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT** Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay 1st Quarter 2018

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	5093663	Purchase of 1000 Sacks of Rice for Disaster Preparedness Purposes	P 2,500,000.00	City Government of Tagaytay, Tagaytay City	Geliam Trading and Builders	Tagaytay City	2,475,000.00	Jan. 30, 2018	30 CD
2	1 5179333	Purchase and Delivery of Workbooks for School Year 2018-2019	P 13,908,000.00	City Government of Tagaytay, Tagaytay City	Geliam Trading and Builders	Tagaytay City	13,725,000.00	Mar. 01, 2018	31 CD
3	5134028	Construction of Barangay Hall	IP 5.000.000.00	Bgy. Mendez Crossing East at Tagaytay City		Maragondon Cavite	4,925,000.00	Mar. 01, 2018	150 CD
4	5131432	Installation of Second Floor (Pabahay Flooring)	P 6,200,000.00	Bgy. Mendez Crossing East at Tagaytay City	JoJalie Construciton	Quezon City	6,122,000.00	Mar. 01, 2018	150 CD
5	5158899	Fencing of Bahay ni Titser-Phase I	P 1,450,000.00	Mendez Crossing East, Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Medina Construction & Trading	Amadeo Cavite	1,435,000.00	Mar. 06, 2018	20 CD

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR GREGORIO M. MONREAL

Chairman

PACITA ZAQUINO

ALMA A. MALABANAN Member

ddddddddd

3 Forms to Use:

- 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
- Bid Results on Good and Services
   Bid Result on Conulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay

1st Quarter 2018

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
13	5179285	Construction of Multi-Purpose Session Hall	P 7,970,560.00	Brgy. Kaybagal South at Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Medina Construction & Trading	Amadeo Cavite	7,850,560.00	Mar. 20, 2018	30 CD
14	5174635	Construction of Bridge at City College of Tagaytay (CCT) to Oval	P 8,700,000.00	Brgy. Kaybagal South at Tagaytay City	N.B Avila Construction	Maragondon Cavite	8,670,000.00	Mar. 20, 2018	60 CD
15	5201106	Installation of Led Streetlights	P 3,861,000.00	Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Medina Construction & Trading	Mandaluyong City	3,803,085.00	Mar. 15, 2018	30 CD
16	5201099	Proposed Sewage and Drainage System outlet in front of Picnic Grove	P 1,525,000.00	Tagaytay Calamba Road at Sungay East at Tagaytay City				Mar. 15, 2018	30 CD
17	5207737	Construction of Two units Waiting Shed including Laybay Infront of Integrated Transport Terminal	ACTION AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY OF TH	Maitim II Eastat Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Medina Construction & Trading	Amadeo Cavite	1,477,500.00	Mar. 22, 2018	30 CD
18	5207729	Demolition of Old Building Fruits and Vegetable Section	IP 600.000.00	Bgy. Kaybagal South, Tagaytay City	N.B Avila Construction	Maragondon Cavite	580,000.00	Mar. 22, 2018	30 CD

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR GREGORIO M. MONREAL

Chairman

PACITÀ Z AQUINO Member

ENGR. YOE

Member

FDP Form 10a - Bid Result on Civil Works

3 Forms to Use:

- 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
- 2. Bid Results on Good and Services

Bid Result on Conulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines **CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT** 

Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay

4th Quarter 2017

Approved Budget Reference Name of Project Winning Bidder No. Location Name and Address Bid Amount/ **Bidding Date** for Contract correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR GREGORIO M. MONREAL

Chairman

Member

Member

Contract

Duration